
AAU Aspire Beach Tournament Series 
@ Chippers Lanes Horsetooth  

Fort Collins, CO 
May 30 - August 8, 2025  

Hosted by Aspire Beach Club 
 

Friday  May 30, 2025 12U & 14U Girls Saturday  Jul 12, 2025 12U & 14U Girls 

Friday  Jun 6, 2025 16U & 18U Girls Friday  Jul 18, 2025 16U & 18U Girls 

Saturday  Jun 7, 2025 12U & 14U Girls Friday  Jul 25, 2025 12U & 14U Girls 

Friday  Jun 13, 2025 16U & 18U Girls Saturday  Jul 26, 2025 16U & 18U Girls 

Friday  Jun 20, 2025 12U & 14U Girls Thursday  Aug 7, 2025 16U & 18U Girls 

Friday  Jun 27, 2025 16U & 18U Girls Friday  Aug 8, 2025 12U & 14U Girls 

Friday  Jul 11, 2025 16U & 18U Girls    

 
AGE GROUPS:   12U - 18U Girls 
 
ENTRY FEE:   $95/pair per tournament     
 
REFUND POLICY:         Refund cutoff is 3 days prior to the tournament at 5 PM. 
 
AWARDS:    Medals for 1st and 2nd place, all divisions. 
 
FORMAT:   Pool Play (3, 4, and 5 team pools) + Single Elimination Bracket Play. 
 
RULES:              Tournament will follow current USA Beach Volleyball Rules of  
                                               Competition. 
                                        
REGISTER:   Register and Pay Online at VolleyballLife.com/aspirebeach/   
                                               or AspireBeach.com/tournaments. 
 
This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S., Inc.  
 
All participants, both coaches and athletes must have a current AAU membership to participate in the event. 
Coaches need to show proof of a current AAU non-athlete membership to receive a wristband at check-in. Coaches 
membership includes a background check that may take 1-10 business days to process. Please plan accordingly and inform 
your coach! 
 
AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins. 
 
Non-Athlete memberships cannot be applied for at the event. Please allow up to 10 days for membership to be processed.  
 
Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU website, www.aausports.org, to obtain their membership. 
 

 
FOR MORE INFORMATION:  

Juliane Mosebar 
support@aspirebeach.com 

https://volleyballlife.com/aspirebeach/
https://www.aspirebeach.com/tournaments
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